
RIDGE

WERTZBAUGHER
SEVENMILE(7322)

(4919)

(3323)

(6330)

(2642)

(2248)

(6330)

(9065)

(3112)

(6330)

(3)

(2)

(4)

B3

D1

A7B4

A3

D1

C3

A1A2

D2C7

B3

A2

D1

B1

D2

D1

B1

B3

D6

B2

A1

A8

B4

C3

A6
A7

A2

A9

C13

D2

B2

B1

A4

C4

C16

A5

C9

A3

D2

B1

D1C3

B2

C17

B4
A3

B3

D4

B3

C2

C6 D3C5C1

A1

C18

D5

B4

A1

C5 D5

A19

A20

A5

D4

A6 A2

A3

A4

C4

A1

B2

D5

D6

W MOORE RD

S R
ID

GE
 R

D
5

2

1

3

34

12

4

1011

4

4

1

2

3

2

3

22

27

INTERIM MATERIALS DISTRICT MSB 17.28
SEVEN MILE RIDGE
MSB ORDINANCE NO. 13-128

Matanuska-Susitna Borough - Informational Map 0 500250
Feet

Date: 8/4/2015
®

Do
cu

me
nt 

Pa
th:

 M
:\G

is\
Pr

od
uc

t\P
lan

nin
g\P

lan
nin

g\S
PU

D\
SP

UD
_fr

om
_C

od
e_

Co
mp

lia
nc

e\S
PU

D_
Ma

ps
_W

eb
\IM

D\
IM

D_
Se

ve
n_

Mi
le_

Ri
dg

e.m
xd

k

S P
AR

KS
HW

Y

W WILLOW FISHHO OK RD

S V
IN

E R
D

N
P I

TTM
AN RD

W NICOLA
AVE

W
PARKS

HWY

S GL EN
N HWY

SB

URMA
RD

S
JO

HN
SO

NS
 RD

S BEAVER

LAKERD

S
PA

R K
S H

WY

N
CR

YS
TA

L
LA

KE
RD

Houston
Wasilla

Knik

Big Lake

Willow

Chugiak


